(a) (c)(b) (e)(d)
1. PART NO. EXPRESSION :
(b) Dimension code
(c) Inductance code : 1R0 = 1.0uH
(a) Series code
2. CONFIGURATION & DIMENSIONS :
SUPERWORLD  ELECTRONICS  (S)  PTE  LTD
(d) Tolerance code : J = ± 5%, K = ± 10%, M = ± 20%

( mA )
Max.
IDC
1M
1M
1M
1M
1M
1.2SDI322520-1R2□F
SDI322520-1R8□F
SDI322520-1R5□F
SDI322520-2R2□F
1.8
2.2
1.5
SDI322520-1R0□F 1.0
201M
1M
1M
1M
20
20
20
1M 20
4250.60100
60
50
75
3900.70
0.80 370
0.60 400
100 0.50 445
Tolerance
M
M
M, K
M, K
M, K
SDI322520-2R7□F 2.7 201M 43 0.90 320
SDI322520-3R3□F 3.3 201M 38 1.0 300
SDI322520-3R9□F 3.9 201M 35 1.1 290
SDI322520-4R7□F 4.7 201M 31 1.2 270
SDI322520-5R6□F 5.6 201M 28 1.3 250
SDI322520-6R8□F 6.8 201M 25 1.5 240
SDI322520-8R2□F 8.2 201M 23 1.6 225
SDI322520-100□F 10 K, J 351M 20 1.8 190
SDI322520-120□F 12 351M 18 2.0 180
SDI322520-150□F 15 351M 16 2.2 170
SDI322520-180□F 18 351M 15 2.5 165
SDI322520-220□F 22 351M 14 2.8 150
SDI322520-820□F 82
SDI322520-680□F
SDI322520-560□F
SDI322520-470□F
SDI322520-390□F

1M
1M
1M
4.910.0
9.0 5.5
11 4.3
85
80
100
3.512
11 3.9
13 3.1
115
110
125
SDI322520-561□F 560
SDI322520-331□F
SDI322520-391□F
SDI322520-471□F
SDI322520-181□F